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1xLC-LC 9/125 APC Singlemode OS2 Simplex 
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√ Kevlar reinforced 

√ Come in standard with 2mm 

outer jacket and LSZH. 

√ G.652D glass in standard but is 

available in G657A,B 

√ All connectors are equipped 

with zirconia ferruls and con-

form to TIA/EIA568.3, Bellcore 

GR-02 

√ Test protocol come with each 

item.   

√ Bending radius: 30 mm 

Ordering information 

Part number E-number Description 

41E-S1-LC-LC-01A 5068710 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 1m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-02A 5068711 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 2m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-03A 5068712 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 3m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-05A 5070314 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 5m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-07A 5068714 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 7m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-10A 5068715 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 10m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-15A 5068716 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 15m APC 

41E-S1-LC-LC-20A 5068717 Eurolan Patchcord 1xLC-LC 9/125 20m APC 


